Description
These compact, stylish, and economical room
temperature sensors are designed to use with
SimplyVAV controllers. They install easily without
programming or configuration.
◆◆ The durable, low-profile, thermostat-style cover
is visually appealing.
◆◆ Easy connections with standard Ethernet patch

574.831.5250
Ordering information
Model description Model number
Discrete temperature sensor with RJ-45 connector STE-6010W80
Discrete Temperature sensor with rotary setpoint dial, RJ-45 connector STE-6010W80
Discrete temperature sensor with rotary setpoint dial, override button, RJ-45 connector STE-6010W80
Sensor selection guide
See the data sheet for SimplyVAV digial sensors for detail on the STE-8000 series models.
Tem
perature
sensor
Setpoint dial
O
verride
button
Setpoint
buttons
M
otion
sensor
D
igital
display
C
onfi
guration
tool
B
alancing
toolModel
STE-8001W80 u u u u u
STE-8201W80 u u u u u u
STE-6010W80 u
STE-6014W80 u u
STE-6017W80 u u u